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BOARD OF FUND COMMISSIONERS
DEBT SERVICE SCHEDULE
ALL ISSUES
       

FISCAL TOTAL TOTAL ANNUAL OUTSTANDING
YEAR INTEREST PRINCIPAL DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPAL
1972 -                            -                          -                         -                          
1973 930,188.68                570,000.00             1,500,188.68          19,430,000.00          
1974 986,240.00                485,000.00             1,471,240.00          26,945,000.00          
1975 1,751,569.56             705,000.00             2,456,569.56          41,240,000.00          
1976 2,145,455.00             1,105,000.00          3,250,455.00          40,135,000.00          
1977 2,080,357.50             1,160,000.00          3,240,357.50          70,469,240.00          
1978 3,259,522.70             2,129,240.00          5,388,762.70          68,340,000.00          
1979 3,405,992.50             2,240,000.00          5,645,992.50          66,100,000.00          
1980 3,278,505.00             2,355,000.00          5,633,505.00          63,745,000.00          
1981 3,146,440.00             2,475,000.00          5,621,440.00          81,270,000.00          
1982 4,730,807.06             3,135,000.00          7,865,807.06          78,135,000.00          
1983 4,694,670.00             3,165,000.00          7,859,670.00          134,970,000.00        
1984 11,434,002.50           4,050,000.00          15,484,002.50        225,920,000.00        
1985 17,840,195.00           5,405,000.00          23,245,195.00        315,515,000.00        
1986 26,104,572.50           6,595,000.00          32,699,572.50        308,920,000.00        
1987 41,470,034.50           7,395,000.00          48,865,034.50        686,525,000.00        
1988 47,340,557.27           10,705,000.00         58,045,557.27        804,330,000.00        
1989 57,994,785.79           18,235,000.00         76,229,785.79        786,095,000.00        
1990 57,727,764.54           19,505,000.00         77,232,764.54        801,590,000.00        
1991 57,325,692.04           21,475,000.00         78,800,692.04        780,115,000.00        
1992 52,528,232.67           23,000,000.00         75,528,232.67        804,225,000.00        
1993 53,196,603.90           25,865,000.00         79,061,603.90        839,245,000.00        
1994 48,217,337.29           28,820,000.00         77,037,337.29        862,435,000.00        
1995 47,111,768.78           33,690,000.00         80,801,768.78        933,745,000.00        
1996 50,615,480.04           36,810,000.00         87,425,480.04        896,935,000.00        
1997 52,473,143.79           39,445,000.00         91,918,143.79        1,017,490,000.00     
1998 54,320,495.04           40,850,000.00         95,170,495.04        1,061,640,000.00     
1999 55,716,703.16           48,140,000.00         103,856,703.16      1,013,500,000.00     
2000 53,664,640.03           50,770,000.00         104,434,640.03      1,002,730,000.00     
2001 51,746,285.04           53,780,000.00         105,526,285.04      978,950,000.00        
2002 50,471,237.54           55,155,000.00         105,626,237.54      923,795,000.00        
2003 43 333 078 5143,333,078.51           52 155 000 0052,155,000.00         95 488 078 5195,488,078.51        900 745 000 00900,745,000.00        
2004 40,611,681.31           40,015,000.00         80,626,681.31        855,115,000.00        
2005 39,588,747.56           55,560,000.00         95,148,747.56        790,910,000.00        
2006 34,634,430.45           50,975,000.00         85,609,430.45        739,935,000.00        
2007 33,999,101.28           55,420,000.00         89,419,101.28        684,515,000.00        
2008 32,303,819.82           66,395,000.00         98,698,819.82        666,165,000.00        
2009 30,294,838.78           65,055,000.00         95,349,838.78        600,075,000.00        
2010 26,897,663.78           71,165,000.00         98,062,663.78        528,910,000.00        
2011 23,417,288.78           68,615,000.00         92,032,288.78        460,295,000.00        
2012 20,294,663.78           58,040,000.00         78,334,663.78        402,255,000.00        
2013 17,647,513.78           51,790,000.00         69,437,513.78        350,465,000.00        
2014 15,456,126.90           46,445,000.00         61,901,126.90        304,020,000.00        
2015 13,318,225.02           48,855,000.00         62,173,225.02        255,165,000.00        
2016 10,969,181.27           48,230,000.00         59,199,181.27        206,935,000.00        
2017 8,582,093.77             49,230,000.00         57,812,093.77        157,705,000.00        
2018 6,735,387.52             26,025,000.00         32,760,387.52        131,680,000.00        
2019 5,493,731.27             24,600,000.00         30,093,731.27        107,080,000.00        
2020 4,395,025.02             23,505,000.00         27,900,025.02        83,575,000.00          
2021 3,550,000.02             16,385,000.00         19,935,000.02        67,190,000.00          
2022 2,810,796.89             17,115,000.00         19,925,796.89        50,075,000.00          
2023 2,282,831.26             6,100,000.00          8,382,831.26          43,975,000.00          
2024 1,992,868.76             6,400,000.00          8,392,868.76          37,575,000.00          
2025 1,681,618.76             6,715,000.00          8,396,618.76          30,860,000.00          
2026 1,346,650.01             6,730,000.00          8,076,650.01          24,130,000.00          
2027 1,023,868.76             4,640,000.00          5,663,868.76          19,490,000.00          
2028 793,618.76                4,570,000.00          5,363,618.76          14,920,000.00          
2029 618,168.76                2,720,000.00          3,338,168.76          12,200,000.00          
2030 492,956.26                2,845,000.00          3,337,956.26          9,355,000.00            
2031 361,893.76                2,980,000.00          3,341,893.76          6,375,000.00            
2032 222,809.38                3,115,000.00          3,337,809.38          3,260,000.00            
2033 75,387.50                  3,260,000.00          3,335,387.50          -                          

1,342,935,346.90      1,534,864,240.00     2,877,799,586.90     -                            
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